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C-ATFM Weekly Report (3" Jan’22- 9" Jan’22)

IFR Traffic at Indian Airports/Airspace:

Traffic Scenario | Data Source: SKYFLOW
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Top Ten Busiest Indian City pairs this week:

Top Ten Busiest Indian City Pairs Data Source: SKYFLOW
Delhi & Mumbai 709
Delhi & Bengaluru [ -
Mumbai & Bengaluru [
Mumbai & Goa 331
Delhi & Kolkata [
Delhi & Shamshabad
Delhi & Goa |[NNNNFIEI—
Delhi & Pune
Delhi & srinagar [FTIS
Mumbai & Chennai [N
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3. Flight Operations — Airline wise:

2000
1800

1457
1481

1600
1400
1200
1000
800
600
400
200

I 1334

o
e
©
o
o0
|-—|

Indigo

o
n
n
-

No. of Flights
o
I 1595

N 03-01-2022 m 04-01-2022

4. Air Traffic Movement at 6 Major Airports:

Air Traffic Movement At 6 Major Airports
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Flight Operations - Airline Wise
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5. Other Important Information:

» SKYFLOW System is receiving meteorological images intermittently from Kolkata,

Srinagar and Chennai.

» ADEXP messages are not being received from Jaipur, Ahmedabad and Chennai Airport
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CDM. It is being intermittently received from Delhi and Mumbai Airport -CDM.
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